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 série nom prénom équipe  
 10 HINTERSEER Moritz AUSTRIA  
 53 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUSTRIA  
 17 PRANZ Rene AUSTRIA  
 59 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUSTRIA  
 24 BYK Siarhei BELARUS  
 54 KURYSHKA Andrei BELARUS  
 34 ULASIK Yauheni BELARUS  
 33 CHEN Min CHINA  
 37 HUANG Liangcai CHINA  
 2 LEI Sheng CHINA  
 3 ZHU Jun CHINA  
 32 LEFORT Enzo FRANCE  
 28 SARDA Thibault FRANCE  
 45 SIMON Vincent FRANCE  
 30 TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul FRANCE  
 44 DAVIS James GREAT BRITAIN  
 36 JEFFERIES Edward GREAT BRITAIN  
 39 MEPSTEAD Marcus GREAT BRITAIN  
 6 ROSOWSKY Husayn GREAT BRITAIN  
 12 STEINER Daniel HUNGARY  
 57 SZABADOS Kristof HUNGARY  
 35 SZEKI Bence HUNGARY  
 11 FOCONI Alessio ITALY  
 8 LARI Tommaso ITALY  
 1 MINUTO Martino ITALY  
 16 SIMONCELLI Luca ITALY  
 55 AZUMA Jumpei JAPAN  
 5 FUJINO Daiki JAPAN  
 75 HIRANO Yoshiki JAPAN  
 47 ONIZAWA Daima JAPAN  
 3 HEO Jun KOREA  
 22 KIM Min Kyu KOREA  
 42 MOON Kyeong Sik KOREA  
 52 GLONEK Radoslaw POLAND  
 15 MAJEWSKI Michal POLAND  
 29 OSMANSKI Pawel POLAND  
 27 RAJSKI Leszek POLAND  
 64 NEW Jarryd SOUTH AFRICA  
 66 PYM-SILJEUR Skye SOUTH AFRICA  
 46 VILJOEN Jacques SOUTH AFRICA  
 23 AKHMATKHUZIN Artur RUSSIA  
 21 KHOVANSKIY Alexey RUSSIA  
 41 KOMISSAROV Dmitry RUSSIA  
 9 ZAPOZDAEV Igor RUSSIA  
 72 CHOO Yan Long SINGAPORE  
 65 LAM Matthew Hin Yui SINGAPORE  
 61 TAN Yuan Zi SINGAPORE  
 51 ZHANG Zhenggang SINGAPORE  
 14 HERTSYK Rostyslav UKRAINE  
 42 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKRAINE  
 26 SYRACHYNSKYY Pavlo UKRAINE  
 48 YUNES Klod UKRAINE  
 25 CALDWELL Turner USA  
 18 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles USA  
 20 DESMET Ariel USA  
 40 WILLETTE David USA  
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 série nom prénom équipe  
 1 MINUTO Martino ITALY  
 2 LEI Sheng CHINA  
 3 HEO Jun KOREA  
 3 ZHU Jun CHINA  
 5 FUJINO Daiki JAPAN  
 6 ROSOWSKY Husayn GREAT BRITAIN  
 8 LARI Tommaso ITALY  
 9 ZAPOZDAEV Igor RUSSIA  
 10 HINTERSEER Moritz AUSTRIA  
 11 FOCONI Alessio ITALY  
 12 STEINER Daniel HUNGARY  
 14 HERTSYK Rostyslav UKRAINE  
 15 MAJEWSKI Michal POLAND  
 16 SIMONCELLI Luca ITALY  
 17 PRANZ Rene AUSTRIA  
 18 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles USA  
 20 DESMET Ariel USA  
 21 KHOVANSKIY Alexey RUSSIA  
 22 KIM Min Kyu KOREA  
 23 AKHMATKHUZIN Artur RUSSIA  
 24 BYK Siarhei BELARUS  
 25 CALDWELL Turner USA  
 26 SYRACHYNSKYY Pavlo UKRAINE  
 27 RAJSKI Leszek POLAND  
 28 SARDA Thibault FRANCE  
 29 OSMANSKI Pawel POLAND  
 30 TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul FRANCE  
 32 LEFORT Enzo FRANCE  
 33 CHEN Min CHINA  
 34 ULASIK Yauheni BELARUS  
 35 SZEKI Bence HUNGARY  
 36 JEFFERIES Edward GREAT BRITAIN  
 37 HUANG Liangcai CHINA  
 39 MEPSTEAD Marcus GREAT BRITAIN  
 40 WILLETTE David USA  
 41 KOMISSAROV Dmitry RUSSIA  
 42 MOON Kyeong Sik KOREA  
 42 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKRAINE  
 44 DAVIS James GREAT BRITAIN  
 45 SIMON Vincent FRANCE  
 46 VILJOEN Jacques SOUTH AFRICA  
 47 ONIZAWA Daima JAPAN  
 48 YUNES Klod UKRAINE  
 51 ZHANG Zhenggang SINGAPORE  
 52 GLONEK Radoslaw POLAND  
 53 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUSTRIA  
 54 KURYSHKA Andrei BELARUS  
 55 AZUMA Jumpei JAPAN  
 57 SZABADOS Kristof HUNGARY  
 59 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUSTRIA  
 61 TAN Yuan Zi SINGAPORE  
 64 NEW Jarryd SOUTH AFRICA  
 65 LAM Matthew Hin Yui SINGAPORE  
 66 PYM-SILJEUR Skye SOUTH AFRICA  
 72 CHOO Yan Long SINGAPORE  
 75 HIRANO Yoshiki JAPAN  
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 nom no série  
 ITALY 20 (1 8 11)  
 CHINA 38 (2 3 33)  
 RUSSIA 53 (9 21 23)  
 USA 63 (18 20 25)  
 KOREA 67 (3 22 42)  
 POLAND 71 (15 27 29)  
 AUSTRIA 80 (10 17 53)  
 GREAT BRITAIN 81 (6 36 39)  
 UKRAINE 82 (14 26 42)  
 FRANCE 90 (28 30 32)  
 HUNGARY 104 (12 35 57)  
 JAPAN 107 (5 47 55)  
 BELARUS 112 (24 34 54)  
 SOUTH AFRICA 176 (46 64 66)  
 SINGAPORE 177 (51 61 65)  
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1 ITALY

16 ---

9 UKRAINE

8 GREAT BRITAIN    45/36
11:00  piste 5

5 KOREA

12 JAPAN    45/41
11:00  piste 6

13 BELARUS

4 USA    45/33
11:00  piste 7

3 RUSSIA

14 SOUTH AFRICA    45/15
11:00  piste 8

11 HUNGARY

6 POLAND    45/30
11:00  piste 9

7 AUSTRIA

10 FRANCE    45/35
11:00  piste 10

15 SINGAPORE

2 CHINA    45/21
11:00  piste 11

ITALY

UKRAINE
   45/23

12:40  Yellow

KOREA

USA
   45/39

12:40  Green

RUSSIA

POLAND
   45/37

12:40  Blue

FRANCE

CHINA
   45/28

12:40  Red

ITALY

KOREA

   45/40

14:20  Yellow

RUSSIA

CHINA

   45/44

14:20  Red

ITALY

CHINA

   45/40

19:00  Final

CHINA

KOREA

RUSSIA    45/31
16:50  Final RUSSIA
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 1 ---

 8 GREAT BRITAIN

 5 JAPAN

 4 BELARUS    45/42
12:40  piste 9

 3 SOUTH AFRICA

 6 HUNGARY    45/27
12:40  piste 10

 7 AUSTRIA

 2 SINGAPORE    45/24
12:40  piste 11

GREAT BRITAIN

BELARUS
   45/41

14:20  piste 9

HUNGARY

AUSTRIA
   45/36

14:20  piste 10

BELARUS

AUSTRIA

   45/44

16:00  piste 10

BELARUS

GREAT BRITAIN

HUNGARY    45/26
16:00  piste 11 GREAT BRITAIN
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 1 UKRAINE

 4 USA    45/40
14:20  Green

 3 POLAND

 2 FRANCE    45/34
14:20  Blue

USA

FRANCE
   45/31

16:00  piste 8

FRANCE

UKRAINE

POLAND par abandon
16:00  piste 9 UKRAINE
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 1 ---

 4 JAPAN

 3 SOUTH AFRICA

 2 SINGAPORE    45/27
14:20  piste 11

JAPAN

SINGAPORE
   45/19

16:00  piste 12

JAPAN

---

SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH AFRICA
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 rang nom    
 1 CHINA    
 2 ITALY    
 3 RUSSIA    
 4 KOREA    
 5 FRANCE    
 6 USA    
 7 UKRAINE    
 8 POLAND    
 9 BELARUS    
 10 AUSTRIA    
 11 GREAT BRITAIN    
 12 HUNGARY    
 13 JAPAN    
 14 SINGAPORE    
 15 SOUTH AFRICA    




